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The following candidates are declared elected (unopposed) after the scrutiny of
received nomination forms contesting for various posts for the election of Managing
Committee of Alumni Association(2025-2027).
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Name

Hemanshi
Robert
Gaurav
Aggarwal
Ankit Jhamb

Khushi Garg

AmitVashisht

Manas
Srivastava
Deepak
Kumar
Ananya Jain

Karishma
Khurana

Registration
No.
1842

1839

138

1841

026

1844

1843

1840

1846

Course studied

B.A. (H) English
(2001)
B.A. (P)
(2002)
B.Com. (H)
(2010)
B.Com. (H)
(2022)
B.A. (P)
(2002)
B.A. (H) History
(2012)
B.A. (P)
(2017)
B.Com. (H)
(2023)
B.Com. (H)
(2011)

Post

President

Vice President

General Secretary

Joint Secretary

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member
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Election Officer Fhctpal


