

दिल्ली कॉलेज ऑफ आर्ट्स् एण्ड कॉमर्स Delhi College of Arts & Commerce

(दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) (University of Delhi)

नेताजी नगर, नई दिल्ली-११००२३ Netaji Nagar, New Delhi-110023 दूरमाप/Tel.: 011-24109821, 26116333

फैक्स/Fax : 011-26882923 ई-मेल/E-mail : principaldcac@gmail.com

URL: http://dcac.du.ac.in

संदर्भ सं./Ref. No.....

GDSC/DCAC ALUMNI ASSOCIATION FINAL RESULT

दिनांक/Date 3 10 2025

The following candidates are declared elected (unopposed) after the scrutiny of received nomination forms contesting for various posts for the election of Managing Committee of Alumni Association (2025-2027).

Sl. No.	Name	Registration No.	Course studied	Post
1.	Hemanshi Robert	1842	B.A. (H) English (2001)	President
2.	Gaurav Aggarwal	1839	B.A. (P) (2002)	Vice President
3.	Ankit Jhamb	138	B.Com. (H) (2010)	General Secretary
4.	Khushi Garg	1841	B.Com. (H) (2022)	Joint Secretary
5.	Amit Vashisht	026	B.A. (P) (2002)	Member
6.	Manas Srivastava	1844	B.A. (H) History (2012)	Member
7.	Deepak Kumar	1843	B.A. (P) (2017)	Member
8.	Ananya Jain	1840	B.Com. (H) (2023)	Member
9.	Karishma Khurana	1846	B.Com. (H) (2011)	Member

Neou Kanz Election Officer Principal .